speedster™
EXTRACTOR
• Performance •
The 1001DX series provides a great
combination of a 100 or 200 PSI
pump with a “hot” 2000 Watt in-line
heater which provides awesome
cleaning power to break up all the
scum and dirt.
• Convenience and Safety •
These models includes a circuit
detector light to help locate the power
you need and non-marking rear
wheels & swivel casters to make this
machine very operator friendly.
• power •
This 12 gallon unit is packed with dual
2 stage high performance vacuums with
200 CFM & a 2000 Watt in-line heater.
• Durability •
The Speedster’s high quality, roto-
molded polyethylene housing resists
denting, cracking and rusting.
The switches are protected with
waterproof covers.
• Versatility •
The 100 PSI pump or the
adjustable 250 PSI pump with the
2000 Watt in-line heater will get
the job done, no matter what the
size.
• Value •
At Mytee we stand behind all our
products.  The Speedster is backed
by a factory warranty and nation-
wide service network.
With the SPEEDSTER™
you get these
MYTEE advantages:
Some Like It Hot!
The 1001DX & 1001DX-200
add a 2000W heater to the
Speedster’s basic cleaning
package.  The heater is
split between the two
power cords to provide
maximum versatility - run
either 1000 Watt or 2000
Watt.  An industry
first.
       Mytee . . . Built to Last!
SPEEDSTER™
1001DX & 1001DX-200
Waist
High
Controls
Easy
Open
Lid
Bucket
High
Drain
(back)
2” Inlet for
Increased
CFM
Mini-Tradewind™ (#2700)
Decreased Drying Time
Great for “Center Room Drying”
•
•
ACCESSORIES
Electric Converter Kit™ (#5000)
Converts a single 230V Dryer
Outlet to two 115V -  20 AMP
Power Circuits
•
SS-EZ Kit Includes:
 # 8300 - 12” E.Z. GliderTM
S-Bend Dual Jet Wand
with glide
# 8100 - 25’ Vacuum &
Solution Hose
•
•
See Distributor for
Additional Accessories
System Maintainer (#3601)
Use to keep extactor
running like new
•
Adjustable
Pressure
Regulator
WHEN QUALITY COUNTS, COUNT ON MYTEE.
888-266-2724
847-697-4444FAX
AD-1001DX (03/08)
Vacuum Motor 	 Dual 2 Stage HP	 Dual 2 Stage HP
Heater	 2000 Watt In-line                          2000 Watt In-line
CFM	 200 CFM	 200 CFM
Pump	 100 PSI	 250 PSI (Set at 200)
Water Lift	 107”	 107”
Tank Capacity	 12 Gallon	 12 Gallon
Power Cord	 Dual 50’ 12/3 Safety Yellow	 Dual 50’ 12/3 Safety Yellow
Caster	 5” Swivel Casters	 5” Swivel Casters
Wheels	 12” Wheels	 12” Wheels
Dimensions	 20” x 30” x 48”	 20” x 30” x 48”
Weight	 103 lbs. Net/115 lbs. Shipping	 108 lbs. Net/120 lbs. Shipping
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
          Model #                               1001DX                                      1001DX-200